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Drechtstreek
WNC

Altena
Pelikaan
DFC

SV Meerkerk
SV Capelle
Hardinxveld
Wieldrecht
GDC

GJS

Ameide
Schelluinen
Groote Lindt

Beslissingswedstrijd om het kampioenschap Drechtstreek - WNC

=

wedstrijd

Eindstand kompetitie seizoen 2011 - 2012

winst
16
17
14
14
12
12
12

KNVB Zuid 1

gelijk
5
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2e klasse F
verloren punten

5 53
7 53
6 48
9 45
10 40
10 40
11 39
12 34
13 33
11 31
11 31
15 27
16 26
18 18

2-1 na verlenging

voor
58
83
61

61
52
53
45
43
38
36
34
51
40

tegen
34
55
46
31
47
44
58
49
57
44
49
58
59
76

N

strafpunten

kampioen

1e periode
3e periode
2e periode

p/d wedstrijden
p/d wedstrijden
degradeert
degradeert



